General information about company

Scrip code 524394

NSE Symbol VIMTALABS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE579C01029

Name of the company VIMTA LABS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ IVIT 1 1057) (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | ool e
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) glromoter 12 8270153 8270153 |[37.41 8270153 8270153 |[37.41
Group
(B) Public 10611 13837657 13837657 | 62.59 13837657 13837657 | 62.59
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10623 22107810 22107810 | 100 22107810 22107810 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 37.41 8270153
Group
(B) Public 62.59 13557928
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21828081




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | (/- it vy | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W+ (VD As a % of X cgry Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | || 7680153 7680153 | 34.74 7680153 7680153 | 34.74
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 590000 590000 |2.67 590000 590000 |2.67
(specify)
(SK;’('IT)‘”M 12 8270153 8270153 |37.41 8270153 8270153 |37.41
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 8270153 8270153 |37.41 8270153 8270153 |[37.41
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Alternate
(c) 1 24600 24600 0.11 24600 24600 0.11
Investment Funds
(e) Foreign Portfolio | 5 23100 23100 | 0.1 23100 23100 | 0.1
Investors
Financial
() Institutions/ 3 14024 14024 0.06 14024 14024 0.06
Banks
Sub-Total
7 61724 61724 0.28 61724 61724 0.28
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 10197 5284109 5284109 |23.9 5284109 5284109 |23.9
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 786101 786101 3.56 786101 786101 3.56
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 401 7705723 7705723 | 34.86 7705723 7705723 | 34.86
(specify)
(S];;)(;gotal 10604 13775933 13775933 | 62.31 13775933 13775933 | 62.31
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 10611 13837657 13837657 | 62.59 13837657 13837657 | 62.59
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10623 22107810 22107810 | 100 22107810 22107810 | 100




A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

10623

22107810

22107810

100

22107810

22107810

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 34.74 7680153
(d) 2.67 590000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 37.41 8270153
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.41 8270153
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(©) 0.11 24600
(e) 0.1 23100
63) 0.06 14024
Sub-Total (B) 0.28 61724
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.9 5011380
(a(ii)) 3.56 786101
(e) 34.86 7698723
Sub-Total (B) 62.31 13496204
3
Total Public
Shareholding
62.59 13557928
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 21828081
Total (A+B+C 100 21828081

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIVALINGA
PRASAD
VASIREDDI

VANGAL
HARRIMAN

VASIREDDI
VEERABHADRA
PRASAD

HARITA
VASIREDDI

PRAVEENA
VASIREDDI

SUJANI
VASIREDDI

SIREESH
CHANDRA
VUNGAL

PAN (1)

ABHPV1121F

AAAPH4962Q

ABHPV1123H

ABVPV2638P

ADOPV6241K

ADWPV6239P

ABDPS3533J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3598525

1777166

1463515

167964

122550

122542

110101

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

3598525

1777166

1463515

167964

122550

122542

110101

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.28

8.04

6.62

0.76

0.55

0.55

0.5

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3598525

1777166

1463515

167964

122550

122542

110101

Class eg:y

Total

3598525

1777166

1463515

167964

122550

122542

110101

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

16.28

8.04

6.62

0.76

0.55

0.55

0.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

16.28

8.04

6.62

0.76

0.55

0.55

0.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3598525

1777166

1463515

167964

122550

122542

110101

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUDHESHNA
VUNGAL

SWARNA LATHA
VASIREDDI

VUNGAL
RAJESWARI

RAJYA LAKSHMI
VASIREDDI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACXPV7293H

ABHPV1119M

AACPRO836P

AJBPR5715K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

94765

80725

42300

7680153

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

94765

80725

42300

7680153

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.45

0.43

0.37

0.19

34.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

100000

94765

80725

42300

7680153

Class eg:y

Total

100000

94765

80725

42300

7680153

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.45

0.43

0.37

0.19

34.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.45

0.43

0.37

0.19

34.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

94765

80725

42300

7680153

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCAT7395Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

590000

590000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

590000

590000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67

2.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

590000

590000

Class eg:y

Total

590000

590000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.67

2.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.67

2.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

590000

590000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Non-
Clearing IEPF Resident | Bodies

Members Indian Corporate
(NRI)

Category Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
Category | Category | Category | Category | percentage of
shareholding

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

EUROFINS LCGC
Name of the ANALYTICAL CHROMATOGRAPHY |ITHOUGHTWEALTH
Shareholders (I) SERVICES INDIA | SOLUTIONS PRIVATE | ANALYTICS LLP

PVT LTD LIMITED .

PAN (II) AACCE1862H AAACLS8122B AAFFI8518]

No. of the

Sharcholders (1) | >2 1 154 194 1 | |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 91327 147973 | 162056 7304367 | 4403668 2083175 295880
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 91327 147973 | 162056 7304367 | 4403668 2083175 295880
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0.41 0.67 0.73 33.04 19.92 9.42 1.34
as per SCRR, : ’ ' ’ ' ' ’
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 91327 147973 | 162056 | 7304367 |[4403668 2083175 295880

Class eg:y

Total 91327 147973 162056 | 7304367 | 4403668 2083175 295880

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.41 0.67 0.73 33.04 19.92 9.42 1.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a | 0.41 0.67 0.73 33.04 19.92 9.42 1.34
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 91327
form (XIV)

147973

162056

7297367

4403668

2083175

295880

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

401

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7705723

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7705723

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7705723

Class eg:y

Total

7705723

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares h;ld_ in 7698723
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



